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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
PRE-BID CONFERENCE CALL ATTENDEE REGISTER 

        
           
    
Project Name: Wellness, Fitness Equipment and Maintenance Services (Re-Bid)   Procurement Specialist:  Amanda Gooch                                   

Specification No: 1041015A RFQ No: 8114       Department: City of Chicago Police Department 

 

Conference Date: Tuesday, March 15, 2021        Conference Location: Conference Call at 11:00 A.M.                                                                  
                            

 

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone 
Number 

E-Mail Address 

Amanda Gooch  City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 North LaSalle Street,  
Room 806 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-2941 Amanda.Gooch@cityofchicago.org  

Lisa Clark City of Chicago, Office of 
Public Safety Administration 

121 North LaSalle Street,  
Room 806 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-2771 Lisa.Clark@cityofchicago.org 

Kevin Pater City of Chicago, Office of 
Public Safety Administration 

 312-745-3710 kevin.pater@cityofchicago.org 

Altha Riley City of Chicago, Department of 
Family and Support Services 

1615 W. Chicago Avenue  
3rd Floor  
Chicago, IL 60622 

312-743-0786 Altha.Riley@cityofchicago.org 

Roslyn Joshua City of Chicago, Department of 
Family and Support Services 

1615 W. Chicago Avenue  
3rd Floor 
Chicago, IL 60622 

312-743-1055 Roslyn.Joshua@cityofchicago.org 

Ryan Mitchell Life Fitness   Ryan.Mitchell@lifefitness.com 

Teresa Linscott Life Fitness   Teresa.Linscott@lifefitness.com 

Jon Olaes Life Fitness   Jon.Olaes@lifefitness.com 

 


